
Date Day Type
3/15/23 Wednesday Workshop
3/16/23 Thursday Talk
3/18/23 Saturday Walk
3/19/23 Sunday Walk
3/19/23 Sunday Social
3/19/23 Sunday Talk
3/23/23 Thursday Talk
3/25/23 Saturday Walk
3/26/23 Sunday Walk
3/26/23 Sunday Workshop
3/28/23 Tuesday Talk
3/31/23 Friday Workshop
4/1/23 Saturday Children
4/2/23 Sunday Children
4/6/23 Thursday Workshop
4/8/23 Saturday Workshop
4/8/23 Saturday Workshop
4/9/23 Sunday Workshop
4/9/23 Sunday Children

4/12/23 Wednesday Talk
4/15/23 Saturday Workshop
4/16/23 Sunday Workshop
4/17/23 Monday Walk
4/20/23 Thursday Workshop
4/20/23 Thursday Talk
4/22/23 Saturday Social
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Activity - all events free, except where stated (donations very warmly welcomed!)
Salt History Beach Walk with Brora Primary School
Brora Beach Huts: A Social History (Part 1) 
Guided walk around Brora
Guided walk to Kilfeddermore township, Strath Brora
Anniversary Dinner (£30 - 3-course set meal and Tom Devine talk)
Keynote Talk - The Clearances, Emigration and the Great Highland Famine (Talk only - £5)
Grave Mistakes
Guided walk to Ledoch township, Strath Brora
Guided walk around Clynekirkton Graveyard
Donald MacLennan's metal detecting finds
Brora's Quirks
Genealogy workshop
BHC Activities - April Fools Day
BHC Activities - Mock Archaeology Dig
Gaelic song workshop
Flint-knapping with James Dilley (10 places @ £75)
Flint-knapping with James Dilley (10 places @ £75)
Bronze Age palstave axe-casting with James Dilley (6 places @ £100)
BHC Activities - Easter bonnet-making
Old Clyne Sschool redevelopment - update presentation
Bronze sword-casting with Neil Burridge - participatory activities to be confirmed
Bronze spearhead-casting with Neil Burridge - participatory activities to be confirmed
Guided walk around Brora - followed by coffee at BHC
Salt-making
Daughters of the North: Jean Gordon and Mary, Queen of Scots
Ceilidh (cost to be confirmed)

To book tickets for any for any of the highlighted events or any of the above events/activities, please contact:
nicklindsay@btinternet.com
01408 621338
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Location/Meeting Point Time Leader
Brora Beach 10-12 Brora Salters
Brora Community Centre 7-8.30 Morag Sutherland/Ellen Lindsay
Railway Station, Brora 2-5 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 10-4 Nick Lindsay
Royal Marine Hotel 6-8 -
Royal Marine Hotel 8-9 Professor Sir Tom Devine
Brora Community Centre 7-8.30 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 10.30-4 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 11-1 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 2-5 Donald MacLennan
Doll Hall 7-8.30 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 2-5 Ellen Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 2-4 BHC Staf
Brora Heritage Centre 2-4 BHC Staf
Brora Community Centre 2-4 Aileen Ogilvie
Brora Heritage Centre 10-1 James Dilley
Brora Heritage Centre 2-5 James Dilley
Brora Heritage Centre 10-4 James Dilley
Brora Heritage Centre 2-4 BHC Staf
Brora Community Centre 7-8.30 John Alderson
Brora Heritage Centre 10-4 Neil Burridge
Brora Heritage Centre 10-4 Neil Burridge
Brora Lorry Park 1-3 Nick Lindsay
Brora Heritage Centre 7-8.30 Brora Salters
Brora Community Centre 7-8.30 Jennifer Margaret Henderson 
Brora Golf Club 7-12 Hamish Polson
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